Bucks Lake Homeowners Assoc. Inc.
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07127120 Balance Sheet Detail
Accrual Basis As of May 31, 2020
Type Date Num Name Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
ASSETS 12,754.90
Current Assets 12,754.90
Checking/Savings 12,754.90
Bank of America 12,754.90
Check 06/01/2019 1256 Vitas Insurance X Insurance - Liability, D and O -5,458.00 7,286.90
Check  06/01/2019 1259 Kyle Felker Reimbursement 7... X Fire Dept. Supplies -16.66 7,280.24
Check 06/02/2019 1260 State Compensation Ins... 9159535-19 X Workers' Compensaticn Insura... -620.31 6,659.93
Depo... 06/03/2019 Deposit X -SPLIT- 880.00 7,539.93
Depo... 06/04/2019 HOA Members Deposit X HOA/Fire Dept. Membership D... 180.00 7,719.93
Depo...  06/05/2019 HOA Members Deposit X HOA/Fire Dept. Membership D... 180.00 7,899.93
Check  06/10/2019 EFT AT&T 530 28329477944 X Fire Dept. Utilities -154.78 7,745,115
Check  06/10/2019 EFT PG&E 8763239938-9 X Fire Dept. Utilities -108.46 7,636.69
Check  06/13/2019 EFT YanceyWorks, LLC X Qutside Contract Services -126.20 7,5610.49
Check  08/13/2019 EFT YanceyWorks, LLC Wehbsite support X Outside Contract Services -45.00 7,465.49
Depo... 06/17/2019 HOA Members Deposit X HOAfFire Dept. Membership D... 180.00 7,645.45
Check  06/18/2019 1261 Ron Agrusa Reimbursement o... X  Fire Dept. Supplies -170.00 7.475.49
Check 06/20/2019 1262 Alpine Fire Services Fill fire extinguish... X Fire Dept. Supplies -233.12 7,242 .37
Depo... 06/24/2019 HOA Members Deposit X HOAJSFire Dept. Membership D... 180.00 742237
Depo... 06/24/2019 HOA Members Deposit X Bucks Lake HOA Membership ... 50.00 747237
Depo... 06/25/2019 HOA Members Deposit X HOAJ/Fire Dept. Membership D... 180.00 7,662.37
Depo...  06/26/2019 Charles Schwab Deposit X Miscellaneous Revenue 8,000.00 15,662.37
Depo... 06/28/2019 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 5,900.00 21,552.37
Depo... 06/28/2019 HOA Members Deposit X Bucks Lake HOA Membership ... 100.00 21,652.37
Check  06/30/2019 CcC Costco Printer X Supplies -137.90 21,614.47
Check 07/02/2019 1263 Peters, Habib, McKenna Invoice No. 72934 X  Legal Fees -5,813.00 16,701.47
Check  07/02/2019 1264 Eric Ward Reimbursement C... X  Supplies -199.10 15,5602.37
Check  07/02/2019 1265 Dustin Doyle Keys to fire truck ... X Fire Dept. Supplies -144.70 15,357.67
Check 07/02/2019 EFT YanceyWorks, LLC X Qutside Confract Services -126.20 15,231.47
Check  07/02/2019 EFT YanceyWorks, LLC Website support X Qutside Contract Services -15.00 15,216.47
Check  07/03/2019 1268 Renee Russell Reimbursement 5... X  Supplies -17.75 15,198.72
Check  07/08/2019 1269 Bequette & Kimmel X Accounting Fees -60.00 15,138.72
Depo... Q7/08/2019 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 13,510.00 28,648.72
Check  07/16/2019 1270 Plumas Sanitation Inc. Invoice No. 30730 X Utilities ~332.48 28,316.24
Check  07/16/2019 EFT PG&E 8763239938-9 X  Fire Dept. Utilities -187.16 28,129.08
Check  07/16/2019 EFT AT&T 53028329477944 X  Fire Dept. Utilities -154.78 27,974.30
Check  07/16/2019 EFT YanceyWorks, LLC Website support X Outside Contract Services -15.00 27,959.30
Check  07/31/2019 Setrvice Charge X Bank Service Charges -62.00 27,897.30
Check  08/02/2019 EFT Bucks Lake Homeowner,..  Bank fee for copie... X  Bank Service Charges -230.00 27,667.30
Check  08/02/2019 EFT Bucks Lake Homeowner...  Bank fee for copie... X Bank Service Charges -90.00 27,577.30
Depo... 08/07/2019 HOA Members Deposit X  -SPLIT- 310.00 27,887.30
Check  08/M12/2019 EFT PGSE 8763239938-9 X Fire Dept. Uilities -203.85 27,683.45
Check  08/13/2019 1272 Bucks Lake Fire Dept. Membership Dues X  Fire Dept. Membership Dues -1,500.00 26,183.45
Check  08/16/2019 1273 Bucks Lake Fire Dept. Membership Dues X Fire Dept. Membership Dues -13,500.00 12,683.45
Check 08/20/2019 1274 YanceyWorks, LLC Invoice Nos. 4736... X Outside Contract Services -357.20 12,326.25
Check  08/21/2019 1275 PG&E - F.D Lease License Renewal X  PG&E Lease -350.00 11,976.25
Check  09/11/2019 EFT PG&E 8763239938-9 X Fire Dept. Utilities -209.54 11,766.71
Check  09/11/2019 EFT AT&T 53028320477944 X Fire Dept. Utilities -156.29 11,610.42
Check  09/11/2019 1276 Marcie Baker Reimbursement X -SPLIT- -1,064.61 10,545.81
Check  09/11/2019 1277 Piumas Bank Fund Plumas Ban... X  Operations -2,000.00 8,545.81
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09/25/2019 1278
10/10/2019 1280
10/21/2018 1281

11/01/2019 cC
11/01/2019

11/04/2019 Ret...

11/30/2019

03/11/2020 1282

03/23/2020
03/23/2020
03/30/2020 EFT
04/07/2020 CcC

04/07/2020 1284

04/21/2020
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05/08/2020 1285
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05/12/2020
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05/18/2020
05/20/2020
05/21/2020
056/22/2020
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Total Bank of America

Vitas Insurance
DK Web Design
Michelle Grubhbs

State Compansation Ins...
Bucks Lake Fire Dept., Inc.
Bucks Lake Fire Dept.

Plumas Bank

Bucks Lake Fire Dept., Inc.

HOA Members
AT&T

Secretary of State
Vista Net, Inc.
Michelle Grubbs
HOA Members
HOA Members
HOA Members
Vista Net, Inc.

HOA Members
Neal Baker

HOA Members
HOA Members
HOA Members

HOA Membets

Plumas Bank - Fire Dept.

07/09/2019

Total Plumas Bank - Fire Dept.

Plumas Bank - HOA
07/31/2019
08/31/2018
09/04/2019 EFT
09/11/2019
09/11/2019
09/23/2019
09/30/2019
10/07/2019
111372019 501
11/14/2019 EFT
11/15/2019 502
11/18/2019 EFT
11/30/2019
12/05/2019 EFT

CPS Checks

Bequette & Kimmel
DK Web Design
Dustin Doyle

Bucks Lake Fire Dept.

DK Web Design

HOA Directors/Off...
Invoice No. 13605
Reimbursement
9158535-19
Deposit

Bucks Lake Fire ...
Service Charge
Fund Plumas Ban...
Deposit

Deposit

530 283 2947 794 4
Statement of Infor...
Buckslakehoa
Deposit

Deposit

Deposit

Deposit
Buckslakehoa/lnv...
Deposit

Deposit

Deposit

Deposit

Deposit

Deposit

Deposit

Deposit

Account Opening ...

Account Opening ...
Service Charge
bank account che...
Funds from BoA ...
Dutton

Monies owed to t...
Service Charge
Daposit

Refund of overpa...
Funds transferred...
Service Charge

2
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Split Amount Balance
insurance - Liability, D and O -2,534.00 6,011.81
Qutside Contract Services -100.00 5,911.81
-SPLIT- -262.15 5,649.66
Workers' Compensation Insura... -5,203.64 356.02
Bucks Lake Fire Department 5,203.64 5,649.66
Workers' Compensation Insura... -5,203.64 356.02
Bank Service Charges -12.00 344.02
Operations -100.00 244 .02
Bucks Lake Fire Depf. Reimb. 840.00 1,084.02
HOA/Fire Dept. Membership D... 180.00 1,264.02
Fire Dept. Utilities -840.77 423.25
Business Registration Fees -26.00 308.25
Outside Contract Services -127.50 270.75
Bucks Lake Fire Dept. Reimb. 1.00 271.75
Bucks Lake HOA Membership ... 50.00 321.75
Bucks Lake HOA Membership ... 5(.00 371.75
Bucks Lake HOA Membership ... 100.00 471.75
Outside Contract Services -127.50 344,25
Bucks Lake HOA Membership ... 50.00 394.25
-SPLIT- 1,400.00 1,794.25
Miscellaneous Revenue 5,000.00 6,794.25
-SPLIT- 900.00 7,694.25
Bucks Lake HOA Membership ... 50.00 7,744.25
-SPLIT- 300.00 8,044.25
-SPLIT- 254.67 8,298.92
-SPLIT- 350.00 8,648.92
-4,105.98 8,648.92
0.00
Opening Balance Equity 1,060.00 1,060.00
1,060.00 1,060.00
0.00
Opening Balance Equity 160.00 160.00
Bank Service Charges -12.00 148.00
Supplies -22.47 125.53
Operations 2,000.00 2,125.53
Bucks Lake HOA Membership ... 50.00 2,175.53
Bucks Lake Fire Dept. Reimb. 440.00 2,615.53
Bank Service Charges -12.00 2,603.53
Bucks Lake HOA Membership ... 180.00 2,783.53
Accounting Fees -505.00 2,278.53
Qutside Contract Services -157.30 2121.23
HOA/Fire Dept. Membership D... -90.00 2,031.23
Bucks Lake Fire Department -44.00 1,087.23
Bank Service Charges -12.00 1,975.23
Outside Contract Services -498.00 1,476.23
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Accrual Basis

Bucks Lake Homeowners Assoc. Inc.
Balance Sheet Detail

As of May 31, 2020

Type Date Num

Name Memo

Check 12/31/2019
Check  01/28/2020 503 Vista Net, Inc.
Check  01/31/2020
Check  02/01/2020 504 Bequette & Kimmel
Check  02/28/2020

03/11/2020

Check  03/31/2020
Check  04/30/2020
Check  05/31/2020

Total Plumas Bank - HOA
Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable
Total Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable

Other Current Assets
Undeposited Funds
Total Undeposited Funds

Total Cther Current Assets

Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets

Furniture and Equipment
Total Furniture and Equipment

Total Fixed Assets

Other Assets

Marketable Securities
Total Marketable Securities

Other Assets
Total Other Assets

Security Deposits Asset
Total Security Deposits Asset

Total Other Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

Service Charge
Buckslakehoa we...
Service Charge

Service Charge
Funds from BoA ...
Service Charge
Service Charge
Service Charge

L]
=

XXX XXX XX |

Split

Amount

Balance

Bank Service Charges
QOutside Contract Services
Bank Service Charges
Accounting Fees

Bank Service Charges
Other Types of Income
Bank Service Charges
Bank Service Charges
Bank Service Charges

-12.00
-1,426.00
-12.00
-35.00
-12.00
100.00
-37.00
-12.00
12.00

1,464.23
38.23
26.23
-8.77

-20.77
79.23
42.23
30.23
18,23

18.23

18.23

-3,027.75

972715

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

-3,027.75

9,727.15

0.00
©.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
©.00
0.00

¢.00
0.00

0.00
©.00

0.00

-3,027.75

9,727.15
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Bucks Lake Homeowners Assoc. Inc.

413 PM
07/27/20 Balance Sheet Detail
Accrual Basis As of May 31, 2020
Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance
LIABILITIES & EQUITY 12,754.90
Liabilities 0.00
Current Liabilities 0.00
Accounts Payable 0.00
Total Accounts Payable 0.00
Credit Cards 0.00
Bank of America Business Debit 0.00
Total Bank of America Business Debif 0.00
Total Credit Cards 0.00
Other Current Liabilities 0.00
Payroll Liabilities 0.00
Total Payroll Liabilities 0.00
Total Cther Current Liabilities 0.00
Total Current Liabilities 0.00
Long Terin Liabilities 0.00
Other Liabilities 0.00
Total Other Liabilities 0.00
Total Long Term Liablilities ©.00
Total Liabilities 0.00
Equity 12,754.90
Opening Balance Equity 12,754.90
Depo... 07/09/2019 Account Opening ... Plumas Bank - Fire Dept. 1,060.00 13,814.90
Depo... 07/31/2019 Account Opening ... Plumas Bank - HOA 160.00 13,974.90
Total Opening Balance Equity 1,220.00 13,974.90
Perm. Restricted Net Assets 0.00
Tofal Perm. Restricted Net Assets 0.00
Temp. Restricted Net Assets 0.00
Totaft Temp. Restricted Net Assets 0.00
Unrestricted Net Assets 0.00
Total Unrestricted Net Assets 0.00
Net Income 0.00
Total Net Income -4,247.75 -4,247.75
Total Equity -3,027.75 9,727.15
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY -3,027.75 9,727.15
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